


 



2nd Meeting of the Committee of Secretaries (GIS/RS) 
List of Participants 

 
Name Designation with 

Department/address 
Contact details 

Phone e-mail 

Shri K V Eapen, IAS 
 

Addl. Chief Secretary, 
P & D and Chairman, 
Committee of Secretaries 

0361-
2237273 

kveapen@nic.in 

Shri Alok Kumar, IAS Addl. Chief Secretary  
IT&, S&T 

0361-
2237260 

acs.pwd-as@gov.in 

Shri Simanta Thakuria, IAS Commissioner & Secretary 
Finance  

9435149743 simanta-thakuria2011@yahoo.com 

Smt. Aruna Rajoria, IAS Mission Director SSA   

Shri M.K. Yadava MD, Amtron IT Dept, 
AMTRON 

9435012458 mkyadeva.ifs@assam.gov.in 

Dr. A.K. Misra Director ASTEC & AEDA 9435019520 ampkmisra@gmail.com 

P.L.N. Raju Director NESAC Shillong 9436160902 director @nesac.gov.in 

Dr. Santanu Sarma Associate Professor, Dept. of 
Geology, Cotton College 

9864044193 santanugw1@yahoo.com 

Shri Utpal Sarma PSO & Head in-charge 
ARSAC/ASTEC 

9435018977 u-sarma1@rediffmail.com 

Smt. B.B. Gogoi Secy, SC & Tech Dept. 9435733341  

Shri F. Ahmed Jt. Secy. IT Dept. 9613859680  

Shri A.K. Nath Technical Director NIC 9435046429 asm-ajit@nic.in 

Dr. Tushar Rane Chief of field office UNICEF 
office for NE 

9435049790 trane@unicef.in 

Shri P.K. Goswami Director of Eco. & Statistical, 
Assam  

985907575  

Smt.Nirupama Talukdar Jt. Director of Economics & 
Statistical, Assam 

9435102884  

Shri R.K. Das Scientist/Engineer- SE- 
NESAC, Shillong 

9402557539 rkdas@nesac.gov.in 

Dr. B.K. Handique Scientist-SE-NESAC, Shillong 9436117470 bkhandique @gmail.com 

Dr. B. Barman AEE, PHED, o/o Director 
WSSO, PHED, Assam 

9864085830 b_barman@yahoo.com 

Dr. Bansari Sarma Water Quality Consultant 
WSSO, PHED, Assam 

9864104411 banasris@gmail.com 

Shri Aditya Khound Consultant IT Dept. 
Govt. of Assam  

8826354567 Aditya-khound51@gmail.com 

Dr.Chiranjeev Bhattacharjya  Senior Project officer UNDP 9678001800 chiranjeeb.bhattacharjya@undp.in  

Dr.Soumen Ray Project Officer UNICEF 7896565700 sray@unicef.in 

Smt.Wahida Rahman Consultant UNICEF 8876147626 wahida02@gmail.com 

Shri Manoj Gohain GIS Consultant 9706092909  

Shri Manijyoti Baruah SRO, P & D Dept. 9435014172 manijyoti@rediffmail.com 

 
 


